AAUTDY

of North Carolina

AAUW NC FY26 Events and Meetings Schedule

Below is a structured schedule of key events and meetings for AAUW NC, spanning the current month
in 2025 through June 2026. This list includes board meetings, leadership retreats, public policy
discussions, and membership gatherings, with specific dates, times, and locations.

Date Event Location
Sat, December 6, 2025, 10:00 AM - Noon Science All Around Us Zoom
Tue, December 9, 2025, 7:00 PM AAUWNC Diversity Chairs Zoom
Wed, December 17, 2025, 5:30 PM AAUWNC Board Meeting Zoom
Tue, December 23, 2025, 2:30 PM AAUWNC Public Policy Zoom
Tue, January 12, 2026, 7:00 PM AAUWNC Diversity Chairs Zoom
Wed, January 21, 2026, 5:30 PM AAUWNC Board Meeting Zoom
Tue, January 24, 2026, 2:30 PM AAUWNC Public Policy Zoom
Tue, January 27,2026, 7:00 PM AAUWNC EmpowerHER Zoom
Wed, January 28, 2026, 5:30 PM AAUWNC Membership Meeting Zoom
Tue, February 9, 2026, 7:00 PM AAUWNC Diversity Chairs Zoom
Wed, February 18, 2026, 5:30 PM AAUWNC Board Meeting Zoom
Tue, February 24, 2026, 2:30 PM AAUWNC Public Policy Zoom
Tue, February 24, 2026, 7:00 PM AAUWNC EmpowerHER Zoom
Sat, March 7, 2026, 10:00 AM - Noon Meet Your AAUW NC Fellows Zoom
Tue, March 10, 7:00 PM AAUWNC Diversity Chairs Zoom
Wed, March 18, 2026, 5:30 PM AAUWNC Board Meeting Zoom
Tue, March 24, 2026, 2:30 PM AAUWNC Public Policy Zoom
Wed, March 25, 2026, 5:30 PM AAUW Membership Meeting Zoom
Tue, April 14, 2026, 7:00 PM AAUWNC Diversity Chairs Zoom
Wed, April 15, 2026, 5:30 PM AAUWNC Board Meeting Zoom
Fri-Sat, April 17-18, 2026 AAUWNC Conference TBA
Tue, April 28, 2026, 2:30 PM AAUWNC Public Policy Zoom
Tue, April 28, 2026, 7:00 PM AAUWNC EmpowerHER Zoom
Thur, May 7, 2026, 7 :00-8:30 PM Journeys Zoom
Tue, May 12, 2026, 7:00 PM AAUWNC Diversity Chairs Zoom
Wed, May 20, 2026, 5:30 PM AAUWNC Board Meeting Zoom
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Tue, May 26, 2026, 2:30 PM
Tue, June 9, 2026, 7:00 PM

Wed, June 17, 2026, 5:30 PM
Tue, June 23, 2026, 2:30 PM
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